Jaarrekening 2023

Stichting Power of Art House
te Amsterdam



Balans per 31 december 2023

ACTIVA

Vaste activa

Materiéle vaste activa

Liguide middelen

Totaal activa

PASSIVA

Eigen Vermogen
Reserves

Kortlopende schulden

Overlopende passiva

Totaal passiva

31-12-23

€

18.074

13.026

31.100

31-12-23

€

30.859

241
241

31.100

31-12-22
€

22.090

11.268

33.358

31-12-22
€

33.086

272
272

33.358



